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2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Mundelein (H.S.) -- Date: Feb. 9, 2015 

Team standings 

School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. 

Glenview (Glenbrook South) 37.4000 34.8500 34.7000 35.6750 0.0000 

Mundelein (H.S.) 36.0750 34.3750 35.0500 35.8250 0.0000 

Mundelein (Carmel) 35.8000 35.2750 33.5750 36.4750 0.0000 

Winnetka (New Trier) 35.3500 34.8250 33.5250 35.5500 0.0000 

Gurnee (Warren) 37.0000 33.3500 32.9750 35.9250 0.0000 

Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 35.4250 32.6750 33.9750 37.0000 0.0000 

Total 

142.6250 

141.3250 

141.1250 

139.2500 

139.2500 

139.0750 

2/9/ 15 8:58PM 
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2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Mundelein (H.S.) -- Date: Feb. 9, 2015 

All-Around standings 

Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average 

Emily Basara Sr. Gurnee (Warren) 9.7000 9.0000 9.1250 9.6500 9.3688 

McKenzie Kehr Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.5500 9.4250 8.9250 9.4250 9.3313 

Samantha Lococo So. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.5000 9.3500 8.5000 9.6500 9.2500 

Claire Sullivan Jr. Wilmette (Loyola Academy) 9.2000 9.1000 9.3000 9.2250 9.2063 

El izabeth Shank Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.3500 9.3500 8.5750 9.3500 9.1563 

Mikaela Webb Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.3750 9.2250 8.8750 9.0000 9.1188 

Hannah Hartley So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.4500 9.0500 8.2250 9.6000 9.0813 

Teagon Albert Fr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.9500 8.9250 8.6750 9.4500 9.0000 

Taylor Shanahan So. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.1500 8.9000 8.8000 9.0500 8.9750 

Catherine Steegmueller Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 9.4000 8.5750 8.7250 8.9750 8.9188 

Bebe Haramaras Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.0750 8.4250 9.2750 8.7750 8.8875 

Claire Egerter Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.2750 8.6500 8.5250 9.0250 8.8688 

Katie Wahl So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.4000 8.8750 8.7750 8.4000 8.8625 

Antonia Durnil Jr. Mundelein (Carmel) 8.6000 9.0000 8.4500 9.2500 8.8250 

Kelly Gustafson Fr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.2500 8.4500 8.4500 9.0500 8.8000 

Kaci Castino Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.1750 8.5000 8.2750 8.9000 8.7125 

Taylor Kwok Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.1250 8.7250 7.8500 8.5250 8.5563 

Caroline Blankfield Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.3750 8.3250 8.1500 9.2750 8.5313 

Emma Weissler Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.1750 7.4500 8.0250 9.4000 8.5125 

Nicole Ornoff Sr. Mundelein (H .S.) 8.8000 7.5000 8.7500 8.8250 8.4688 

Brooke Buranosky So. Deerfield (I:LS.) 9.1750 7.7750 7.9000 8.8000 8.4125 

Emily McGuckin Fr. Lake Zurich 8.8500 7.8500 8.4000 8.4250 8.3813 

Taylor Kozaritz Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.3750 7.9250 8.5750 8.5i5o 8.3500 

Jessica Pasquesi Fr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.4000 8.2500 8.2500 8.4500 8.3375 

Alyssa Legerreta So. Mundelein (Carmel) 7.9500 8.4750 8.1750 8.5250 8.2813 

Marissa Rizzo Jr. Mundelein (H .S.) 8.5750 8.1250 8.0500 8.2500 8.2500 

Avery Spitz Jr. Highland Park 8.5500 8.0750 7.3000 8.6000 8.1313 

Emily Varua Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.6500 7.9750 7.1000 8.7750 8.1250 

Samantha Sansweet Jr. Deerfield (H .S.) 8.3500 8.5500 7.2750 8.2750 8.1125 

Karina Marin So. Skokie (Niles West) 8.4500 7.7750 7.5500 8.2000 7.9938 

Athena Xidis Fr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.0500 7.4000 7.8750 7.9500 7.8188 

Kaylie VanDoren So. Skokie (Niles North) 8.4250 7.2000 7.5000 7.9750 7.7750 

Score Comp# 

37.4750 15209 

37.3250 15307 

37.0000 14909 

36.8250 13401 

36.6250 14805 

36.4750 14804 

36.3250 13109 

36.0000 15208 

35.9000 15305 

35.6750 15410 

35.5500 13107 

35.4750 17910 

35.4500 13110 

35.3000 14906 

35.2000 14908 

34.8500 13106 

34.2250 17912 
' 

34.1250 17707 

34.0500 17708 

33.8750 15306 

33.6500 13009 

33.5250 14601 

33.4000 15304 

33.3500 13207 

33.1250 14907 

33.0000 15303 

32.5250 17607 

32.5000 15110 

32.4500 13007 

31.9750 15409 

31.2750 17808 

31.1000 17807 

2/9115 8:54 PM 
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2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Mundelein (H.S.) --Date: Feb. 9, 2015 

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish 

Perf. 1 Perf. 2 
Name Yr. School 

CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded. 
Emily Basara Sr. Gurnee (Warren) 9.7000 9.6500 0.0000 9.7000 9.7000 0.0000 

McKenzie Kehr Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.5500 9.5500 0.0000 9.5000 9.6000 0.0000 

Samantha Lococo So. Mundelein (Carmel) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9.5000 9.5000 0.0000 

Hannah Hartley So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.4500 9.4500 0.0000 9.0500 9.3000 0.0000 

Carli Betman Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.1000 8.8500 0.0000 9.3500 9.4500 0.0000 

Catherine Steegmueller Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 9.3500 9.4500 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 

Katie Wahl So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.4000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4000 9.3500 0.0000 

Julia Stadler So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.3500 9.4000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 

Mikaela Webb Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.4500 9.3000 0.0000 9.3500 9.4000 0.0000 

Elizabeth Shank Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.3500 9.3500 0.0000 9.3500 9.2500 0.0000 

Kyra McCue Sr. Gurnee (Warren) 9.1500 9.3500 0.0000 9.2500 9.3000 0.0000 

Claire Egerter Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.3000 9.2500 0.0000 8.7000 8.9500 0.0000 

Kelly Gustafson Fr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.3000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 9.2500 0.0000 

Claire Sullivan Jr. Wilmette (Loyola Academy) 9.1500 9.2500 0.0000 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 

Brooke Buranosky So. Deerfield (H.S.) 9.2000 9.1500 0.0000 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 

Emma Weissler Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 9.2000 9.1500 0.0000 

Kaci Castino Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.0000 9.2000 0.0000 9.3000 9.0500 0.0000 

Taylor Shanahan So. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 8.9000 9.0500 0.0000 

Taylor Kwok Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.0000 9.2500 0.0000 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 

Katie Graeb Sr. Gurnee (Warren) 9.1000 9.0500 0.0000 8.4000 8.5500 0.0000 

Bebe Haramaras Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.0500 9.1000 0.0000 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 

Teagon Albert Fr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.7000 8:8500 0.0000 

Emily McGuckin Fr. Lake Zurich 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 

Nicole Ornoff Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7000 8.3000 0.0000 

Lauren Chung Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.5500 8.7000 0.0000 8.4000 8.8000 0.0000 

Marissa Rizzo Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8.7000 8.4500 0.0000 

Avery Spitz Jr. Highland Park 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 

Jordyn Purdy So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.6000 7.6000 0.0000 8.4500 8.5000 0.0000 

Karina Marin So. Skokie (Niles West) 8.3000 8.4500 0.0000 8.5000 8.4000 0.0000 

Taylor Kozaritz Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.2500 8.3500 0.0000 8.3500 8.4000 0.0000 

Samantha Sansweet Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.4500 8.2000 0.0000 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 

Niki Perbohner Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.3500 8.3000 0.0000 7.8000 8.3000 0.0000 

Meghan Aguayo Jr. Wheeling 8.3000 8.3500 0.0000 8.2000 8.1500 0.0000 

Michela Emmerich Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.2500 8.1500 0.0000 8.3500 8.0500 0.0000 

Clara Gruger Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.1000 7.8000 0.0000 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 

Alyssa Legerreta So. Mundelein (Carmel) 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 7.8000 7.4000 0.0000 

Avg. Score Comp# 

9.7000 15209 

9.5500 15307 

9.5000 14909 

9.4500 13109 

9.4000 17710 

9.4000 15410 

9.4000 13110 

9.3750 13108 

9.3750 14804 

9.3500 14805 

9.2750 15211 

9.2750 17910 

9.2500 14908 

9.2000 13401 

9.1750 13009 

9.1750 17708 

9.1750 13106 

9.1500 15305 

9.1250 17912 

9.0750 15206 

9.0750 13107 

8.9500 15208 

8.8500 14601 

8.8000 15306 

8.6250 17908 

8.5750 15303 

8.5500 17607 

8.4750 17711 

8.4500 15409 

8.3750 15304 

8.3500 13007 

8.3250 13006 

8.3250 13307 

8.2000 13011 

8.0500 ·. 15108 

7.9500 14907 

2/9115 8:32 PM 
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2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Mundelein (H.S.) -- Date: Feb. 9, 2015 

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score 

McKenzie Kehr Sr. Mundelein (H .S.) 9.3SOO 9.5000 0.0000 9.4250 

Samantha Lococo So. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.3000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3500 

Elizabeth Shank Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.3000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3500 

Mikaela Webb Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.1500 9.3000 0.0000 9.2250 

Claire Sullivan Jr. Wilmette (Loyola Academy) 9.1500 9.0500 0.0000 9.1000 

Hannah Hartley So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.1000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0500 

Peyton Burns Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.9000 9.1500 0.0000 9.0250 

Antonia Durnil Jr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 

Emily Basara Sr. Gurnee (Warren) 9.1000 8.9000 0.0000 9.0000 

Teagon Albert Fr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.9500 8.9000 0.0000 8.9250 

Taylor Shanahan So. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9000 

Katie Wahl So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.9000 8.8500 0.0000 8.8750 

Taylor Kwok Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.8000 8.6500 0.0000 8.7250 

Claire Egerter Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6500 

Catherine Steegmueller Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.5500 8.6000 0.0000 8.5750 

Samantha Sansweet Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5500 

Kaci Castino Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 

Alyssa Legerreta So. Mundelein (Carmel) 8.5000 8.4500 0.0000 8.4750 

Bebe Haramaras Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.4000 8.4500 0.0000 8.4250 

Nicole Karabas Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.3500 8.5000 0.0000 8.4250 

Brittany Ullrich Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.3000 8.4500 0.0000 8.3750 

Caroline Blankfield Fr. Northbrook {Glenbrook North) 8.4000 8.2500 0.0000 8.3250 

Lauren Chung Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.2000 8.3500 0.0000 8.2750 

Marissa Rizzo Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.2000 8.0500 0.0000 8.1250 

Katie Brownlee So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.2000 7.9500 0.0000 8.0750 

Avery Spitz Jr. Highland Park 8.3000 7.8500 0.0000 8.0750 

Alexandra Michalak So. Northbrook {Glenbrook North) 7.8500 7.9500 0.0000 7.9000 

Emily McGuckin Fr. Lake Zurich 7.8000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8500 

Brooke Buranosky So. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.8500 7'.7000 0.0000 7.7750 

Emily Aronin Fr. Highland Park 7.6000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7000 

Haley Aichholzer So. Skokie (Niles West) 7.6000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6500 

Emma Weissler Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.5500 7.3500 0.0000 7.4500 
--

Comp# 

15307 

14909 

14805 

14804 

13401 

13109 

17909 

14906 

15209 

15208 

15305 

13110 

17912 

17910 

15410 

13007 

13106 

14907 

13107 

17902 

17712 

17707 

17908 

15303 

17713 

17607 

17709 

14601 

13009 

17606 

15407 

17708 

2/9/15 8:43 PM 
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2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Mundelein (H.S.) -- Date: Feb. 9, 2015 

Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score 

Claire Sullivan Jr. Wilmette (Loyola Academy) 9.3SOO 9.2500 0.0000 9.3000 

Bebe Haramaras Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.3000 9.2500 0.0000 9.2750 

Emily Basara Sr. Gurnee (Warren) 9.1000 9.1500 0.0000 9.1250 

Alexandra Michalak So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.0000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9500 

McKenzie Kehr Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.9500 8.9000 0.0000 8.9250 

Mikaela Webb Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.7500 9.0000 0.0000 8.8750 

Carli Betman Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.0000 8.7000 0.0000 8.8500 

Taylor Shanahan So. Mundelein (H .S.) 8.7500 8.8500 0.0000 8.8000 

Katie Wahl So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.7500 8.8000 0.0000 8.7750 

Nicole Ornoff Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.8500 8.6500 0.0000 8.7500 

Catherine Steegmueller Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.8000 8.6500 0.0000 8.7250 

Teagon Albert Fr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.7500 8.6000 0.0000 8.6750 

Rachel Krengel So. Deerfield (H .S.) 8.7000 8.5500 0.0000 8.6250 

Taylor Kozaritz Jr. Mundelein (H .S.) 8.5500 8.6000 0.0000 8.5750 

Elizabeth Shank Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.6000 8.5500 0.0000 8.5750 

Claire Egerter Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.6000 8.4500 0.0000 8.5250 

Samantha Lococo So. Mundelein (Carmel) 8.5500 8.4500 0.0000 8.5000 

Antonia Durnil Jr. Mundelein (Carmel) 8.5500 8.3500 0.0000 8.4500 

Kelly Gustafson Fr. Mundelein (Carmel) 8.3000 8.6000 0.0000 8.4500 

Kaci Castino Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.4000 8.1500 0.0000 8.2750 

Jessica Pasquesi Fr. Lake. Forest (H .S.) 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 

Hannah Hartley So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.2500 8.2000 0.0000 8.2250 

Sara Hummel Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.2500 8.1500 0.0000 8.2000 

Alyssa Legerreta So. Mundelein (Carmel) 8.2500 8.1000 0.0000 8.1750 

Lauren Chung Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.1000 8.0500 0.0000 8.0750 

Emma Weissler Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.1500 7.9000 0.0000 8.0250 

Meghan Aguayo Jr. Wheeling 7.8000 8.2000 0.0000 8.0000 

Brooke Buranosky So. Deerfield (H .S.) 7.7500 8.0500 0.0000 7.9000 

Athena Xidis Fr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.8000 7.9500 0.0000 7.8750 

Taylor Kwok Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 7.9000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8500 

Kelly Lazar Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.7000 7.7500 0.0000 7.7250 

Karina Marin So. Skokie (Niles West) 7.5500 7.5500 0.0000 7.5500 

Kaylie VanDoren So. Skokie (Niles North) 7.4500 7.5500 0.0000 7.5000 

Emily Varua Sr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.0500 7.1500 0.0000 7.1000 

Morgan Paul So. Libertyville 7.0000 7. 1500 0.0000 7 .0750 
- ---------

Comp# 

13401 

13107 

15209 

17709 

15307 

14804 

17710 

15305 

13110 

15306 

15410 

15208 

13008 

15304 

14805 

17910 

14909 

14906 

14908 

13106 

13207 

13109 

17907 

14907 

17908 

17708 

13307 

13009 

17808 

17912 

17706 

15409 

17807 

15110 

14705 

2/9/ 15 8:47 PM 
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2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Mundelein (H.S.) -- Date: Feb. 9, 2015 

Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score 

Samantha Lococo So. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.5500 9.7500 0.0000 9.6500 

Emily Basara Sr. Gurnee (Warren) 9.6000 9.7000 0.0000 9.6500 

Hannah Hartley So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.5500 9.6500 0.0000 9.6000 

Carli Betman Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.5000 9.6000 0.0000 9.5500 

Teagon Albert Fr. Gurnee (Warren) 9.4000 9.5000 0.0000 9.4500 

McKenzie Kehr Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.4000 9.4500 0.0000 9.4250 

Elizabeth Shank Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.2500 9.4500 0.0000 9.3500 

Caroline Blankfield Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.2000 9.3500 0.0000 9.2750 

Antonia Durnil Jr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.3000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2500 

Claire Sullivan Jr. Wilmette (Loyola Academy) 9.1500 9.3000 0.0000 9.2250 

Peyton Burns Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.2000 9.1500 0.0000 9.1750 

Kelly Gustafson Fr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.0500 9.0500 0.0000 9.0500 

Taylor Shanahan So. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 

Claire Egerter Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.0000 9.0500 0.0000 9.0250 

Mikaela Webb Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.0500 8.9500 0.0000 9.0000 

Catherine Steegmueller Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.9500 9.0000 0.0000 8.9750 

Kaci Castino Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9000 

Nicole Ornoff Sr. Mundelein (H .S.) 8.7500 8.9000 0.0000 8.8250 

Brooke Buranosky So. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.6500 8.9500 0.0000 8.8000 

Brittany Ullrich Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.8500 8.7000 0.0000 8.7750 

Ana Dabrowski Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.5500 8.8500 0.0000 8.7000 

Morgan Paul So. Libertyville 8.6500 8.7000 0.0000 8.6750 

Sara Hummel Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6500 

Avery Spitz Jr. Highland Park 8.6500 8.5500 0.0000 8.6000 

Taylor Kwok Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.6000 8.4500 0.0000 8.5250 

Taylor Kozaritz Jr. Mundelein (H .S.) 8.5000 8.5500 0.0000 8.5250 

Alyssa Legerreta So. Mundelein (Carmel) 8.4500 8.6000 0.0000 8.5250 

Emily McGuckin Fr. Lake Zurich 8.3500 8.5000 0.0000 8.4250 

Rachel Weis Fr. Libertyville 8.5500 8.3000 0.0000 8.4250 

Haley Aichholzer So. Skokie (Niles West) 8.3000 8.5500 0.0000 8.4250 

Karina Marin So. Skokie (Niles West) 8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 

Kaylie VanDoren So. Skokie (Niles North) 7.9000 8.0500 0.0000 7.9750 

Meghan Aguayo Jr. Wheeling 7.5000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6000 
----

Comp# 

14909 

15209 

13109 

17710 

15208 

15307 

14805 

17707 

14906 

13401 

17909 

14908 

15305 

17910 

14804 

15410 

13106 

15306 

13009 

17712 

17913 

14705 

17907 

17607 

17912 

15304 

14907 

14601 

14704 

15407 

15409 

17807 

13307 

2/9/15 8:54PM 


